
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
WORK SESSIONS AND REGULAR MEETINGS 

OF THE BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES 
JANUARY 2014 – DECEMBER 2014 

 
Wednesday, January 8, 2014  8:00 a.m.  Organization and Work Session 
Thursday, January 9, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
Thursday, January 23, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, February 5, 2014  8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday, February 13, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
Thursday, February 27, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, March 5, 2014  8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday March 13, 2014   4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
Thursday, March 27, 2014   4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, April 2, 2014   8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday, April 10, 2014   4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
Thursday, April 24, 2014   4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, May 7, 2014   8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday, May 8, 2014   4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
Wednesday, May 21, 2014  5:30 p.m.  Adoption of Final Budget 
Thursday, May 22, 2014   4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Tuesday, June 3, 2014   8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday, June 19, 2014   4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
Thursday, June 26, 2014   4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Thursday, July 17, 2014   4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, August 6, 2014  8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday, August 14, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
Thursday, August 28, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, September 3, 2014  8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday, September 11, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
Monday, September 22, 2014  5:30 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
Thursday, September 25, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, October 1, 2014  8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday, October 9, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, November 5, 2014  8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday, November 13, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, December 3, 2014  8:00 a.m.  Work Session 
Thursday, December 11, 2014  4:00 p.m.  Regular Board Meeting 

 

Change in 
Meeting Date   

and Time 


